

Abstract of Cost

Est on R/R

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Cleaning and grubbing Road land					
Qty m ² BP-(1)					
1.09 km ² @ Rs 49496.70/km ²					53951.00
(2) Const ⁿ of G.B. by Providing well graded Material.					
Qty m ² BP-(2)					
308.93 m ² @ Rs 1861.73/m ²					575144.00
(3) Providing laying & spreading WBM for II					
Qty m ² BP-(3)					
214.31 m ² @ Rs 3237.92/m ²					693919.00
(4) Providing laying & spreading WBM for II					
Qty m ² BP-(4)					
367.85 m ² @ Rs 3018.87/m ²					1110491.00
(5) Providing Prime Coat (SS)					
Qty m ² BP-(5)					
4904.67 m ² @ Rs 41.85/m ²					205260.00
(6) Providing tack coat (RS)					
Qty m ² BP-(6)					
24070.00 m ² @ Rs 14.18/m ²					341313.00
(7) Providing and laying 11mm M.S.C.					
Qty m ² BP-(7)					
3395.5 m ² @ Rs 189.87/m ²					644713.00

Continuation

Cost = 3624791.00

3570791.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Bf Rs: 3624771.03

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(86) Providing and laying bituminous macadam.					
Qty vide TMBP - (18)					
1031.57 m ³ @ Rs 7712.52/m ³ Rs = 7956076.00					
(79) Providing and laying S.D.B.C.					
Qty vide TMBP - (15)					
515.78 m ³ @ Rs 9465.94/m ³ Rs = 4882312.00					
(10) Providing Rce Misgrade					
161 metre stone.					
Qty vide TMBP - (16)					
(1) K.M stone.					
6415 @ Rs 2095.77/each Rs = 1257400					
(11) 200m stone.					
22 Nos @ Rs 588.07/each Rs = 12938.00					
(11/12) Painting lines, dikes, Area etc					
Qty vide TMBP - (17)					
54.50 @ Rs 75.96/m Rs = 4150.00					
(12/15) Retro reflector and Traffic sign board.					
Qty vide TMBP (17)					
(1) 60mm equilateral triangle					
16 nos @ Rs 3072.50/each Rs = 49160.00					
(ii) 60mm circular.					
5103 @ Rs 3182.85/each Rs = 1624910.00					

Continuation

P-18

16502936

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation

Continuation

17609801=2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/21) Brick Masonry in CM (1:3) in parapet					
Qty vide GMBP-19					
34.56 m ³ @ Rs 174.69/m ³ = 6027.00					
(19/22) Plastering on the CM (1:4) on bricks work.					
Qty vide GMBP-19					
241.92 m ² @ Rs 156.52/m ² = 37865.00					
(20/23) Painting two coats on New concrete surface					
Qty vide GMBP-20					
241.92 m ² @ Rs 95.45/m ² = 23091.00					
(21/2) Const ⁿ of subgrade on the shoulder.					
Qty vide GMBP-20					
2616.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ = 462378.00					
18312145 = 0					
Add cost @ 12%.					
Add L.C @ 1%.					
20692123 = 0					
Less 18% per 18% (C)					
0.25%					
20744455 = 0					
20640915 = 0					
30052020					

Continuation

AK

30.05.2020

ME

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const ⁿ of Road from					
Sahugodh Deewani Tola to					
Bhalwa Chowk Road.					
Agency - Diwakar Kumar.					
Vill - Masuwaha ; Manzikpur					
Dist - Madhepura.					
Agreement No - 18MBD/ 2019-20.					
Package No - MR-N/19-20/Madhepura/02					
Date of Work start - 28/10/19					
Date of Completion - 27/7/20.					
Re Corel measurement - 22/02/2020					
Item 1. Clearing and grubbing					
Road level embankment					
as per direction of E/T.					
$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$					

Continuation